requirements pertaining to the 
composition of the Board 
including failure to appoint 

Non-compliance with the 
requirements pertaining to the 
composition of the Board 
including failure to appoint 

woman director   

Days of Non-compliance = 18  
Fine= Rs. 1,06,200/- (Rupees One 
Lakh Six Thousand and Two 
hundred only)  

woman director 

Days of Non-compliance = 18  
Fine= Rs. 1,06,200/- (Rupees One 
Lakh Six Thousand and Two 
hundred only)    

(v) impact on financial, 
operation or other activities of 
the listed entity, quantifiable in 
monetary terms to the extent 
possible.  

There is no material impact of 
such fine on the financial, 
operation or other activities of the